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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer Uber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 Grobnik 4,168 km

J K- Sprint 1 24.5.2025. 13:55. .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:16:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 14:18:24.373 1:56.913 50.508 35.290 31.115
(125) GRIESNER Christian 2 14:20:11.120 1:46.747 39.893 35.340 31.514
1 14:18:13.790 1:46.330 43.619 33.941 28.770 3 14:21:58.482 1:47.362 40.810 35.143 31.409
2 14:19:53.073 1:39.283 37.255 33.030 28.998 4 14:23:45.094 1:46.612 41.085 34.884 30.643
3 14:21:33.008 1:39.935 37.205 33.200 29.530 5 14:25:31.481 1:46.387 40.598 35.003 30.786
4 14:23:12.525 1:39.517 37.151 33.325 29.041 6 14:27:17.284 1:45.803 39.220 35.627 30.956
5 14:24:53.067 1:40.542 37.580 33.954 29.008 7 14:29:02.155 1:44.871 40.166 33.883 30.822
6 14:26:31.879 1:38.812 36.597 33.221 28.994
7 14:28:15.216 1:43.337 37.121 35.677 30.539 (121) BAMMER Werner
8 14:29:54.166 1:38.950 36.837 33.088 29.025 1 14:18:22.146 1:54.686 46.899 36.004 31.783
2 14:20:08.820 1:46.674 40.277 35.006 31.391
(7) HAUDUM Manfred 3 14:21:56.715 1:47.895 41.062 35.479 31.354
1 14:18:16.621 1:49.161 45.167 34.029 29.965 4 14:23:41.771 1:45.056 39.507 34.822 30.727
2 14:19:55.917 1:39.296 36.948 32.838 29.510 5 14:25:29.714 1:47.943 40.234 36.146 31.563
3 14:21:36.103 1:40.186 37.168 32.956 30.062 6 14:27:16.601 1:46.887 40.320 35.418 31.149
4 14:23:16.742 1:40.639 36.981 33.629 30.029 7 14:29:04.499 1:47.898 41.206 35.282 31.410
5 14:24:56.695 1:39.953 37.076 33.138 29.739
6 14:26:35.664 1:38.969 36.544 32.767 29.658 (78) PICHLER Herbert
7 14:28:15.784 1:40.120 36.730 33.258 30.132 1 14:18:23.526 1:56.066 48.493 36.272 31.301
8 14:29:54.481 1:38.697 36.619 32.653 29.425 2 14:20:10.507 1:46.981 40.214 35.665 31.102
3 14:21:58.132 1:47.625 39.961 35.307 32.357
(122) SCHRAMKE Fabian 4 14:23:46.136 1:48.004 41.209 34.921 31.874
1 14:18:17.419 1:49.959 44.766 34.884 30.309 5 14:25:33.923 1:47.787 40.255 35.308 32.224
2 14:19:57.889 1:40.470 37.543 33.076 29.851 6 14:27:20.107 1:46.184 39.472 35.339 31.373
3 14:21:37.745 1:39.856 37.072 33.326 29.458 7 14:29:09.093 1:48.986 41.125 35.866 31.995
4 14:23:17.167 1:39.422 36.664 33.337 29.421
5 14:24:57.682 1:40.515 37.747 33.315 29.453 (119) SAGERER Giinther
6 14:26:36.232 1:38.550 36.831 32.478 29.241 1 14:18:32.879 2:05.419 52.853 38.504 34.062
7 14:28:19.149 1:42.917 37.029 33.948 31.940 2 14:20:27.982 1:55.103 44.226 38.108 32.769
8 14:30:03.942 1:44.793 40.513 33.856 30.424 3 14:22:19.521 1:51.539 40.691 37.364 33.484
4 14:24:11.421 1:51.900 41.524 37.797 32.579
(44) KOKALJ Tom 5 14:26:03.298 1:51.877 41.479 36.141 34.257
1 14:18:18.570 1:51.110 45.613 34.798 30.699 6 14:27:53.583 1:50.285 41.101 36.507 32.677
2 14:20:00.683 1:42.113 37.201 34.011 30.901 7 14:29:43.796 1:50.213 41.413 36.694 32.106
3 14:21:42.708 1:42.025 37.457 34.046 30.522
4 14:23:25.168 1:42.460 37.383 34.488 30.589 (210) WERNDL Willi
5 14:25:08.084 1:42.916 38.015 34.734 30.167 1 14:18:29.218 2:01.758 50.912 37.243 33.603
6 14:26:49.986 1:41.902 37.674 33.824 30.404 2 14:20:21.004 1:51.786 40.980 36.903 33.903
7 14:28:32.038 1:42.052 37.288 33.942 30.822 3 14:22:14.447 1:53.443 42.211 37.103 34.129
4 14:24:08.535 1:54.088 43.093 36.987 34.008
(22) KUHBERGER Gerald 5 14:26:01.830 1:53.295 42.405 36.673 34.217
1 14:18:21.586 1:54.126 47.445 35.971 30.710 6 14:27:53.756 1:51.926 41.430 36.836 33.660
2 14:20:04.960 1:43.374 37.836 35.078 30.460 7 14:29:44.438 1:50.682 41.641 36.595 32.446
3 14:21:47.385 1:42.425 37.606 34.048 30.771
4 14:23:30.044 1:42.659 38.157 33.765 30.737 (126) BODDEKER Thomas
5 14:25:13.084 1:43.040 38.116 34.820 30.104 1 14:18:31.542 2:04.082 51.961 39.049 33.072
6 14:26:56.120 1:43.036 38.303 34.438 30.295 2 14:20:24.446 1:52.904 41.846 38.053 33.005
7 14:28:39.598 1:43.478 38.202 34.660 30.616 3 14:22:18.584 1:54.138 42.327 39.171 32.640
4 14:24:12.981 1:54.397 43.627 37.933 32.837
(81) SCHONHUBER Albert 5 14:26:04.709 1:51.728 41.942 36.946 32.840
1 14:18:22.771 1:55.311 47.977 36.188 31.146 6 14:27:54.620 1:49.911 41.079 37.263 31.569
2 14:20:07.724 1:44.953 39.881 35.012 30.060 7 14:29:44.749 1:50.129 41.372 36.581 32.176
3 14:21:52.696 1:44.972 39.218 35.342 30.412
4 14:23:37.174 1:44.478 38.983 34.987 30.508 (29) GUT Harald
5 14:25:24.658 1:47.484 40.401 36.542 30.541 14:18:32.805 2:05.345 51.300 39.604 34.441
6 14:27:10.490 1:45.832 39.190 35.342 31.300 2 14:20:30.177 1:57.372 44,102 38.368 34.902
7 14:28:55.314 1:44.824 39.305 35.407 30.112 3 14:22:26.711 1:56.534 43.515 38.756 34.263
4 14:24:22.759 1:56.048 43.798 37.951 34.299
(26) SCHWARZOTT Johann 5 14:26:19.755 1:56.996 43.936 38.479 34.581
1 14:18:22.808 1:55.348 47.713 36.246 31.389 6 14:28:17.061 1:57.306 43.494 39.558 34.254
2 14:20:10.328 1:47.520 40.560 35.537 31.423 7 14:30:12.386 1:55.325 43.363 37.965 33.997
3 14:21:57.647 1:47.319 40.982 35.191 31.146
4 14:23:44.444 1:46.797 41.117 34.878 30.802 (59) GEISLER Johannes
5 14:25:31.335 1:46.891 41.055 34.880 30.956 1 14:18:36.599 2:09.139 54.771 39.817 34.551
6 14:27:16.470 1:45.135 39.156 35.368 30.611 2 14:20:33.805 1:57.206 43.489 39.131 34.586
7 14:29:01.967 1:45.497 39.597 34.969 30.931 3 14:22:31.407 1:57.602 44,120 39.109 34.373
4 14:24:27.134 1:55.727 43.639 38.222 33.866
(41) DOPPLER Josef 5 14:26:22.744 1:55.610 43.085 38.357 34.168
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Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer Uber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 Grobnik 4,168 km
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Race (12:00 Time) started at 14:16:27

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 14:28:19.123 1:56.379 42.905 39.461 34.013
7 14:30:12.484 1:53.361 42.057 37.928 33.376
(5) KRAFFT Oliver
1 14:18:33.712 2:06.252 53.480 38.910 33.862
2 14:20:30.720 1:57.008 43.806 38.914 34.288
3 14:22:26.829 1:56.109 43.173 39.654 33.282
4 14:24:22.961 1:56.132 44.072 37.864 34.196
5 14:26:19.811 1:56.850 44.135 38.330 34.385
6 14:28:20.579 2:00.768 43.722 41.570 35.476
7 14:30:14.590 1:54.011 42.655 37.349 34.007
(21) UBLEIS Bernhard
1 14:18:42.159 2:14.699 56.132 42.410 36.157
2 14:20:50.170 2:08.011 48.062 42.822 37.127
3 14:22:57.554 2:07.384 47.920 42.645 36.819
4 14:25:04.759 2:07.205 49.250 42.170 35.785
5 14:27:14.618 2:09.859 49.209 42.419 38.231
6 14:29:21.840 2:07.222 48.467 41.890 36.865
(11) TAIBL Karina
1 14:18:55.083 2:27.623 58.831 46.792 42.000
2 14:21:18.447 2:23.364 52.570 47.890 42.904
3 14:23:41.414 2:22.967 52.379 47.378 43.210
4 14:26:05.746 2:24.332 52.255 47.604 44.473
5 14:28:26.907 2:21.161 52.216 46.739 42.206
p6 14:30:56.555 2:29.648 51.119 46.523
(55) LEITZKE Norbert
1 14:20:02.612 3:35.152 1:43.970 56.061 55.121
2 14:22:51.600 2:48.988 1:01.131 54.337 53.520
3 14:25:53.376 3:01.776 1:10.501 53.913 57.362
4 14:28:37.685 2:44.309 1:00.510 52.384 51.415
(274) KRONSCHLAGER Daniel
1 14:18:15.104 1:47.644 43.921 34.138 29.585
2 14:19:56.076 1:40.972 38.018 33.139 29.815
3 14:21:36.259 1:40.183 37.484 33.102 29.597
4 14:23:16.801 1:40.542 37.311 33.497 29.734
5 14:24:57.188 1:40.387 37.470 33.766 29.151
6 14:26:35.759 1:38.571 36.583 32.860 29.128
p7 14:29:53.862 3:18.103 37.023
(39) WOLF Lukas
1 14:18:25.402 1:57.942 49.418 36.032 32.492
2 14:20:11.171 1:45.769 39.193 35.153 31.423
3 14:21:58.290 1:47.119 40.254 35.307 31.558
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